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Q1 What school district is your school located in?
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ANSWER CHOICES

Abbeville County School District
Aiken County Public School District
Allendale County Schools
Anderson School District 4
Anderson School District Five
Anderson School District One
Anderson School District Three
Anderson School District Two
Bamberg School District 2
Bamberg School District One
Barnwell School District 45
Beaufort County School District
Berkeley County School District
Blackville-Hilda Public Schools (Barnwell 19)
Calhoun County Public Schools
Charleston County School District
Cherokee County School District
Chester County School District
Chesterfield County School District
Clarendon County School District Three
Clarendon School District One
Clarendon School District Two
Clover School District (York 2)
Colleton County School District
Darlington County School District
Dillon School District Four

Dillon School District Three
Dorchester School District Four
Dorchester School District Two
Edgefield County School District
Fairfield County School District

Florence County School District Four
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RESPONSES
0.93%

2.80%
0.93%
0.93%
0.00%
2.80%
0.93%
0.93%
0.93%
0.93%
0.00%
1.87%
1.87%
0.00%
0.00%
3.74%
0.00%
1.87%
2.80%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.93%
0.00%
2.80%
0.00%
0.93%
0.00%
2.80%
0.93%
0.93%

0.00%
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Florence County School District 2
Florence County School District 3

Florence County School District Five
Florence Public School District One

Fort Mill School District (York 4)
Georgetown County School District

Greenwood County School District 52
Greenwood School District 50
Hampton County School District 2
Hampton School District One

Horry County Schools

Jasper County School District
Kershaw County School District
Lancaster County School District
Laurens County School District 55
Laurens County School District 56

Lee County School District

Lexington County School District One
Lexington County School District Three
Lexington School District Four
Lexington School District Two

Marion County School District (Marion 10)
Marlboro County School District
McCormick County School District
Orangeburg County School District
Richland County School District One
Richland School District Two

Rock Hill School District Three (York 3)
Saluda County Schools

SC Public Charter School District

School District Five of Lexington and Richland Counties (Lexington/Richland 5)

School District of Newberry County

School District of Oconee County

School District of Pickens County

SurveyMonkey

0.93%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

2.80%

1.87%
0.93%
0.93%
0.00%
0.00%
7.48%
0.00%
1.87%
2.80%
0.93%
0.93%
0.93%
2.80%
0.93%
0.00%
0.93%
0.00%
0.00%
0.93%
1.87%
3.74%
3.74%
0.93%
0.00%
2.80%
0.93%
0.93%
1.87%

2.80%
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Spartanburg School District 2 0.00% 0
Spartanburg School District 7 0.93% 1
Spartanburg School District Five 0.93% 1
Spartanburg School District Four 0.93% 1
Spartanburg School District One 1.87% 2
Spartanburg School District Six 0.93% 1
Spartanburg School District Three 0.93% 1
Sumter School District 0.00% 0
The School District of Greenville County 8.41% 9
Union County Schools 0.93% 1
Ware Shoals School District 51 (Greenwood 51) 0.00% 0
Williamsburg County School District 0.00% 0
Williston School District 29 (Barnwell 29) 0.00% 0
York School District 1 0.93% 1
Private/Independent School 0.00% 0
Charter Institute at Erskine 1.87% 2
TOTAL 107
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Q2 What is your title? (select all that apply)

Superintendent

Principal

Athletic
Director

Other (please
specify)

0%  10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Superintendent
Principal

Athletic Director

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 107

30%
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Skipped: 0
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107
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Q3 What is your school's Classification and Region (Principal/Athletics
Directors only)?

Answered: 105  Skipped: 2

AAAAA-T I
AAAAA-2 I
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AAAAA-4
AAAAA-5
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AAAA-5
AAAA-6
AAAA-7
AAA-1

AAA-2

AAA-3
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
AAAAA-1 1.90%
AAAAA-2 3.81%
AAAAA-3 2.86%
AAAAA-4 4.76%
AAAAA-5 2.86%
AAAAA-6 1.90%
AAAAA-7 1.90%
AAAAA-8 2.86%
AAAA-1 2.86%
AAAA-2 2.86%
AAAA-3 0.95%
AAAA-4 5.71%
AAAA-5 1.90%
AAAA-6 5.71%
AAAA-7 0.00%
AAA-1 4.76%
AAA-2 5.71%
AAA-3 7.62%
AAA-4 1.90%
AAA-5 2.86%
AAA-6 1.90%
AAA-7 2.86%
AAA-8 0.95%
AA-1 1.90%
AA-2 2.86%
AA-3 1.90%
AA-4 4.76%
AA5 0.00%
AA-6 0.95%
AA-7 0.95%
Al 3.81%
A-2 2.86%
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TOTAL

13/31

0.00%
2.86%

2.86%

1.90%

0.95%

SurveyMonkey



SCHSL COVID-19 Survey SurveyMonkey

Q4 How confident are you with YOUR school opening, as scheduled, in
the Fall with some in-person learning?

Extremely
confident
Very COnﬁden-

Somewhat
confident

Answered: 107  Skipped: 0

Not at all
confident

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely confident 10.28% 11
Very confident 20.56% 22
Somewhat confident 39.25% 42
Not at all confident 29.91% 32
TOTAL 107

14/31



SCHSL COVID-19 Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 Briefly describe your greatest concern for the 2020-2021 school year
related to COVID-109.

Answered: 94  Skipped: 13
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RESPONSES

The safety, and the physical/mental health of our student athletes and coaches.

We are most concerned with the safety and physical/mental health of our students, coaching
staff, and community.

The safety and well being of everyone. This virus is still dangerous and we do not have a cure
for it yet. Keep stuff close until we get a cure.

Safety

Controlling all of the variables to ensure and maintain the safety of everyone involved
Safety for student athletes, staff, & community Transportation Issues Loss of Revenue
Safety of all students and staff.

Safety of all students, staff, and coaches. Transportation of athletes with limited capacity on
buses.

Will we be able to have higher-contact sports? For example: basketball, cheerleading?
Continual spread of the virus.
Lack of a solid restart plan at this point

A significant outbreak or multiple outbreaks of Covid 19 among students and staff or in our
community during the course of the school year that would cause a shutdown of the school and
a return to distant virtual learning for the entire school or district

Making political/economic decisions that do not put safety first.
Our greatest concern will always be the safety of our students and employees.
Our students and/or faculty becoming infected with the virus.

-sustainability of the schedule, being able to have schedules fulfilled over time (not starting a
season and then having to cancel) -SAFETY of our athletes and coaches

The year in flux, and/or another outbreak.
Spread of the virus to students and staff
the future is unknown, it can change from week to week

I am concerned about how to handle staff and students becoming ill and having to quarantine
everyone for 14 days. | am also worried about how to socially distance students.

Maintaining and creating social distancing perimeters in the classroom, athlete practices and
school sponsored events. Transporting students during this time to/from school and
events(sporting).

Filling vacant staff positions due either a member of our staff contracting Covid-19 or due to
significant contact.

Health/Safety
Funding for safety upgrades and procedures.
Mass outbreak of students and staff contracting the virus

A student-athlete and/or coach contracting COVID while in our care and this leading to major
health issues or the unfortunate passing away of the student-athlete and/or coach.

Greatest concern is the lack of communication and vision presented from the leadership in the
SCHSL and the executive committee. Schools and districts have been left to wonder and plan
for sports and sport seasons with little to no direction as to what access our student athletes
may have. Their safety mentally and physically is our priority but having no guidance as to
access and timing is putting a significant strain on our planning and ability to communicate with
our community. We need vision and space for voices to lead.

Covid infections
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DATE
719/2020 11:22 AM
7/9/2020 11:22 AM

7/9/2020 9:18 AM

7/9/2020 8:55 AM
7/8/2020 11:16 PM
7/8/2020 7:41 PM
7/8/2020 5:09 PM
7/8/2020 5:04 PM

7/8/2020 3:55 PM
7/8/2020 3:54 PM
7/8/2020 12:54 PM
7/8/2020 12:10 PM

7/8/2020 11:01 AM
7/8/2020 10:05 AM
7/7/2020 8:42 PM
7/712020 4:03 PM

7/7/2020 3:44 PM
7/712020 3:42 PM
7/712020 3:35 PM
7/712020 2:50 PM

7/712020 2:30 PM

7/7/2020 1:51 PM

7/712020 1:40 PM
7/7/2020 1:17 PM
7/7/2020 1:06 PM
7/7/2020 12:50 PM

7/7/2020 12:04 PM

717/2020 11:33 AM
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the perceptions and emotions that our families are dealing with as it relates to COVID
Providing safe opportunities for students, staff, and the community to gather and interact.
The health and safety of all stakeholders to include the emotional health.

The rising number of cases in the county is a huge concern. I'm also concerned that many
students will follow suit with their parents in that they are anti wearing masks to protect others.
Lack of space to properly social distance is also a concern.

The growth of the virus is very high in our community at the present time.

Never returning to normalcy academically and the have nots being left behind. Also AAU and
non sanctioned sports replacing high school athletics.

Social Distancing and the overall health of students, faculty and staff
My greatest concern is the spread of COVID - 19 throughout the school.
Will there be school

Students and parents/spectators following guidelines.

Safety of students, coaches, and fans.

Since symptoms often don't appear until days after exposure, my greatest concern is that
affected students will spread the virus to a number of students and staff before we realize they
are sick.

The spread of COVID-19 and the safety of the students, faculty and community
Preventing the contraction and spread of the virus among students and staff
Spike in numbers as the result of returning to school that will cause another closure

Fear. We must return to school. The American Academy of Pediatrics strongly urges a return to
having students in school, citing empirical research and evidence regarding the spread and
transmission of COVID-19 in young people and adolescents.
https://services.aap.org/en/pages/2019-novel-coronavirus-covid-19-infections/clinical-
guidance/covid-19-planning-considerations-return-to-in-person-education-in-schools/

Health and safety of everyone - social distancing is not truly possible.

We will lose many of our older students that will have to go to work to support their families.
The numbers of positive tests will jump dramatically.

The Spreading of Coronavirus
The safety of kids coaches and spectators.

My greatest concern is how to best educate our students during these uncertain times and
keeping them safe and COVID Free while in the school building.

My greatest concern is being able to protect our students, staff, and families from COVID-19
while they are under our care. | hate to think worst case scenario, but | think we must do so
when thinking of how to protect our kids. When making plans, | think we owe it to our students
to do our best to keep them safe in the classroom, during transit, and during extra-curricular
activities. | would hate to think that that our actions, or lack of action caused an out break like
we have seen after large gatherings in places around the country, and a kid loses his/her life or
a family member. | am very pro athletics, and | don't want to see seasons canceled. But, | think
we have to proceed with extreme caution.

That we will not begin in person instruction until after January
Safety and health for students and staff.

Consistency

Social Distancing Threat to Students, Parents, Faculty and Staff

Inconsistencies in restrictions/participation among districts throughout the season (from pre-
season through playoffs for each sports season).
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7/7/2020 10:39 AM
7/712020 9:42 AM
7/712020 9:36 AM
7/712020 9:26 AM

7/7/2020 9:25 AM
7/712020 9:02 AM

7/7/2020 9:00 AM
7/712020 8:56 AM
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7/7/2020 8:15 AM
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7/6/2020 10:16 PM
7/6/2020 9:36 PM
7/6/2020 9:35 PM
7/6/2020 9:23 PM
7/6/2020 8:12 PM
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Getting our students into the school for some face to face instruction and the start of
extracurricular activities.

Resurgence of virus closing school

My biggest concern is placing others at risk of infection resulting in death or long term health
issues. We have several who are at risk due to health factors.

It will be very difficult to manage a learning environment that we are not sure of who is or isn't
infected. How will we make sure that our students are being socially responsible?

Keeping everyone safe while providing equitable access to quality teaching, instruction, and
support.

Students being able to learn at a high level.

Safety of my students.

Inability to follow appropriate guidelines

| am concerned about the safety of students, faculty, and staff.

The spreading of the virus given that students and staff could be asymptomatic and unaware.

Continued increase in the number of cases in Greenville County, and lack of compliance with
safety precautions in the state.

Keeping health at-risk staff & students safe.

Students and staff not able to return to a face to face environment because of the danger of
infection.

Teacher/Student Safety

None Let's play ball !!

Health and safety of all

Safety of students and staff

Our ability to ensure social distancing on the school bus and in the classroom.
Another spike in cases that could possibly overwhelm our hospital system
Student access to technology.

Parental Concern

What we will do when a student or employee tests positive.

Student and faculty safety

Continued high rate of positive test in SC and another mandatory closure.

Academically our students need to return to school. However, | am very concerned with the
health of the student and staff. If Covid-19 cases were declining | would feel better, but cases
continue to rise in SC and | think we will put everyone at risk this fall.

Fear from parents and students. Protected stakeholders who are in the at-risk groups. Not
having sports and face-to-face school

Resurgence of Covid-19 this Fall

The COVID levels do not decrease enough to a low level so that all students can be in school
as well as participate in athletics.

Increased transmission of the virus and exposure of vulnerable faculty, staff, coaches, etc.

Having teachers and bus drivers placed in quarantine for two weeks if they are exposed to the
virus.

Social Distancing and large groups. We are not having assemblies, pep rallies, or any other
large gatherings.
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7/6/2020 7:52 PM

7/6/2020 7:41 PM
7/6/2020 6:38 PM

7/6/2020 6:30 PM
7/6/2020 6:21 PM
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The ability to provide no contact instruction and interaction among our students.

Charleston county is one of the states virus hotspots, with young people being more frequently
affected. No

Keeping adults and students safe and healthy

Trying to ensure the safety of our student-athletes and coaches. If we have one athlete or
coach to get the virus, we will have to shut everything down for all involved.

Scheduling and organizing within social distancing protocols that can change constantly.
Students forced to 100% on-line instruction for the first semester.

The spread in the Greenville, SC area is currently high with no signs of diminishing. To follow
the guidelines will mean a continued focus on remote learning, which is difficult for academics
and athletics.

health, safety and security of our students and staff.
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7/6/2020 4:14 PM
7/6/2020 4:13 PM

7/6/2020 4:11 PM
7/6/2020 4:11 PM

7/6/2020 4:11 PM
7/6/2020 4:10 PM
7/6/2020 4:06 PM
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Q6 OPERATIONS: Regarding athletics, please rank the following in order
of importance from 1 to 4 where 1 is most important and 4 is least

Scheduled
games and...

Transportatio
to games and..

Fans attending
games and...

Length of
seasons

Scheduled games and contests this Fall

Transportation to games and contests this Fall

Fans attending games and contests

Length of seasons

Answered: 107

64.49%
69

14.02%
15

17.76%
19

3.74%
4

20/31

important.

Skipped: 0

13.08%
14

42.06%
45

25.23%
27

19.63%
21

11.21%
12

27.10%
29

28.04%
30

33.64%
36

11.21%
12

16.82%
18

28.97%
31

42.99%
46

10
TOTAL
107
107
107
107

SCORE

3.31

2.53

2.32

1.84
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Q7 HEALTH & SAFETY: Regarding athletics, please rank the following in
order of importance from 1 to 4 where 1 is most important and 4 is least

Answered: 107

COVID-19
testing...

Administratio
of..

Ensuring
students are...

Resurgence of
COVID-19 vir...

COVID-19 testing capability
Administration of pre-participation physical exams
Ensuring students are physically ready to return to athletic

participation

Resurgence of COVID-19 virus this Fall

21/31

important.

Skipped: 0

1

10.28%
11

9.35%
10

22.43%
24

57.94%
62

2

32.71%
35

7.48%
8

34.58%
37

25.23%
27

3

30.84%
33

29.91%
32

29.91%
32

9.35%
10

10

4

26.17%
28

53.27%
57

13.08%
14

7.48%
8

TOTAL

107

107

107

107

SCORE

2.27

1.73

2.66

3.34
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Q8 GENERAL: Regarding athletics, if the Fall sports season is shortened,
please rank the following in order of importance from 1 to 3 where 1 is

most important and 3 is least important.

Answered: 107  Skipped: 0

Reduce playo
rounds to...
Eliminate
playoffs to...

Extend sports
season to...

Reduce playoff rounds to maximize the number of regular season region
contests
Eliminate playoffs to maximize the number of regular season region contests

Extend sports season to maximize the number of regular season contests

22 /31

1

T4.77%
80

9.35%
10

15.89%
17

2

21.50%
23

28.97%
31

49.53%
53

10
3 TOTAL SCORE
3.74%
4 107 271
61.68%
66 107 1.48
34.58%
37 107 1.81
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Q9 Interscholastic athletic contests should be held even if some schools
are closed to in-person learning.

Answered: 107  Skipped: 0

Strongly agre

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 15.89% 17
Agree 31.78% 34
Disagree 24.30% 26
Strongly disagree 28.04% 30
TOTAL 107
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Q10 If there are school closings and contest cancelled due to COVID-19,
offending schools should have to honor any contest contract between

schools?

Answered: 107  Skipped: 0

Strongly agrel

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Agree I

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
2.80%

1.87%
30.84%

64.49%

24 /31

90% 100%

33

69

107
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Q11 What date did your school begin or will begin return to practice / play
workouts?

Answered: 107  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date 100.00% 107
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DATE

06/22/2020
06/22/2020
05/01/2020
08/03/2020
06/22/2020
06/22/2020
06/22/2020
06/22/2020
06/08/2020
07/20/2020
08/01/2020
06/15/2020
06/08/2020
06/08/2020
06/22/2020
07/20/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/08/2020
07/31/2020
06/15/2020
07/31/2020
06/15/2020
08/03/2020
06/22/2020
06/22/2020
06/22/2020
06/08/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
08/10/2020
06/22/2020
07/21/2020
06/08/2020
07/13/2020
08/03/2020
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DATE

7/9/2020 11:22 AM
7/9/2020 11:22 AM
7/9/2020 9:18 AM
7/9/2020 8:55 AM
7/8/2020 11:16 PM
7/8/2020 7:41 PM
7/8/2020 5:09 PM
7/8/2020 5:04 PM
7/8/2020 4:21 PM
7/8/2020 3:55 PM
7/8/2020 3:54 PM
7/8/2020 1:35 PM
7/8/2020 12:54 PM
7/8/2020 12:10 PM
7/8/2020 11:01 AM
7/8/2020 10:23 AM
7/8/2020 10:05 AM
7/8/2020 8:23 AM
7/712020 8:42 PM
7/712020 4:03 PM
7/712020 3:44 PM
7/7/2020 3:42 PM
7/712020 3:35 PM
7/712020 2:50 PM
7/7/2020 2:30 PM
7/7/2020 1:51 PM
7/7/2020 1:40 PM
7/7/2020 1:17 PM
7/7/2020 1:06 PM
7/7/2020 12:50 PM
7/7/2020 12:12 PM
7/712020 12:04 PM
7/7/2020 11:33 AM
7/7/2020 10:39 AM
7/7/2020 10:17 AM
7/712020 9:42 AM
7/712020 9:36 AM



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

SCHSL COVID-19 Survey

06/15/2020
06/08/2020
06/29/2020
06/15/2020
06/09/2020
06/22/2020
07/06/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
06/08/2020
07/24/2020
06/15/2020
06/17/2020
06/15/2020
07/20/2020
06/22/2020
06/29/2020
06/17/2020
08/17/2020
06/22/2020
07/20/2020
06/22/2020
06/08/2020
07/20/2020
06/15/2020
07/16/2020
06/15/2020
06/15/2020
07/13/2020
06/22/2020
06/22/2020
06/15/2020
06/08/2020
06/22/2020
07/20/2020
06/22/2020
07/27/2020
08/03/2020

27/ 31

SurveyMonkey

7/7/2020 9:26 AM
7/712020 9:25 AM
7/712020 9:02 AM
7/7/2020 9:00 AM
7/7/2020 8:56 AM
7/712020 8:52 AM
7/712020 8:41 AM
7/7/2020 8:31 AM
7/7/2020 8:15 AM
7/712020 8:04 AM
7/712020 8:00 AM
7/712020 7:55 AM
7/7/2020 7:53 AM
7/712020 7:39 AM
7/712020 7:38 AM
7/712020 7:07 AM
7/7/2020 1:09 AM
7/6/2020 11:15 PM
7/6/2020 11:11 PM
7/6/2020 10:20 PM
7/6/2020 10:16 PM
7/6/2020 9:36 PM
7/6/2020 9:35 PM
7/6/2020 9:23 PM
7/6/2020 8:12 PM
7/6/2020 7:52 PM
7/6/2020 7:41 PM
7/6/2020 7:34 PM
7/6/2020 6:38 PM
7/6/2020 6:30 PM
7/6/2020 6:21 PM
7/6/2020 6:13 PM
7/6/2020 6:02 PM
7/6/2020 5:49 PM
7/6/2020 5:43 PM
7/6/2020 5:40 PM
7/6/2020 5:30 PM
7/6/2020 5:08 PM



SCHSL COVID-19 Survey SurveyMonkey

76 06/15/2020 7/6/2020 5:06 PM
77 07/30/2020 7/6/2020 4:57 PM
78 06/08/2020 7/6/2020 4:54 PM
79 06/15/2020 7/6/2020 4:48 PM
80 06/03/2020 7/6/2020 4:44 PM
81 06/22/2020 7/6/2020 4:43 PM
82 07/13/2020 7/6/2020 4:39 PM
83 06/29/2020 7/6/2020 4:37 PM
84 07/27/2020 7/6/2020 4:35 PM
85 06/08/2020 7/6/2020 4:30 PM
86 06/15/2020 7/6/2020 4:30 PM
87 06/08/2020 7/6/2020 4:29 PM
88 06/15/2020 7/6/2020 4:28 PM
89 06/18/2020 7/6/2020 4:24 PM
90 06/22/2020 7/6/2020 4:23 PM
91 06/15/2020 7/6/2020 4:21 PM
92 06/23/2020 7/6/2020 4:21 PM
93 06/15/2020 7/6/2020 4:19 PM
94 07/07/2020 7/6/2020 4:18 PM
95 06/18/2020 7/6/2020 4:17 PM
96 06/08/2020 7/6/2020 4:17 PM
97 06/15/2020 7/6/2020 4:16 PM
98 06/22/2020 7/6/2020 4:16 PM
99 07/20/2020 7/6/2020 4:14 PM
100 07/20/2020 7/6/2020 4:13 PM
101 06/15/2020 7/6/2020 4:11 PM
102 06/22/2020 7/6/2020 4:11 PM
103 06/18/2020 7/6/2020 4:11 PM
104 06/22/2020 7/6/2020 4:10 PM
105 06/15/2020 7/6/2020 4:08 PM
106 06/22/2020 7/6/2020 4:06 PM
107 06/15/2020 7/6/2020 4:05 PM
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Fall sport

Fall & winter
sports only

SurveyMonkey

Q12 Did the return to play workouts include?

onl

All sports

ANSWER CHOICES
Fall sports only
Fall & winter sports only

All sports seasons

TOTAL

seasons

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 107

30%

40% 50%
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Skipped: 0

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
84.11%

5.61%

10.28%

90% 100%

90

11

107
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Q13 Football and competitive cheer are currently considered to be high
infection risk sports/activities. Without interrupting the other sports
seasons, would you be in favor of moving these sports into winter and/or
spring sports seasons if they are not able to be played during their current
(Fall) Season?

Answered: 107  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 75.70% 81
No 24.30% 26
TOTAL 107
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Q14 Would you be in favor of condensing all sport seasons to allow for all
sports to be played this year? This would include reducing the number of

regular season games as well as playoff rounds in all sports.

Answered: 107  Skipped: 0

No I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 97.20%

No 2.80%
TOTAL
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104

107



